
CELEBRATING YOUR BIRTHDAY?  Order online today! 

Birthday Box  

Just for you – details online           Only $9.95 

Ice-block Bonanza 

For you and your class – 1 per person  $15.00  

 
 

           

LOCKDOWN LUNCH 
Tuckshop Temp Menu 

Term 2 2020 
ORDER ONLINE via QKR by 8:50am 

ALL 1
ST

 & 2
ND

 BREAK ORDERS  

WILL BE SERVED AT 1
ST

 BREAK ONLY 

HOT FOOD 
MEALS 
Spaghetti Bolognaise   HM 

Pasta Napoli with Cheese   V 

Vegetable Fried Rice   GF V 

Chicken Sushi Bowl   

Beef Soft Taco 

SUBS 
Hot Dog & Tomato Sauce 

Saucy Meatballs & Cheese    

Roast Chicken & Gravy 

TREATS 
Garlic Bread   HM V 

Pizza – Cheese   HM V 

Pizza – Ham   HM 

Steamed Dim Sim 

3 x Fish Bites & Lettuce 

3 x Nuggets & Carrot Stix 

3 x Nuggets & Carrot Stix   GF 

Sausage Roll 

Mini Meat Pie 

Wedges   V 

SAUCES 
Tomato, BBQ, SOY or MAYO  

SANDWICHES 
Cheese 

Vegemite 

Vegemite & Cheese 

Ham 

Ham & Cheese 

Chicken 

Chicken & Cheese 

SMALL WRAPS 

GF BREAD 

GF WRAPS 

TOASTED 

SALADS 
Fresh Garden Salad   GF V 

Salad with Caesar Dressing   GF  

Salad with Chicken & Caesar Dressing 

 

HEALTHY SNAX  HOMEMADE 
Snack Shack Snack Pack  GF   Anzac Biscuit 

Cheese & Rice Crackers   GF V  Choco Brownie 

Boiled Egg     Sweet Muffin 

Yoghurt Tub    Plain Popcorn   GF V 

Apple or Orange 

Fresh Carrot Stix 

ICE-BLOCKS   
Frozen Yoghurt      Icy Twist    

Ice-cream Cup             Calippo    

Paddle Pop             Quelch    

Frozen Juice Cup      Yogo-pops 

DRINKS   
Plain Milk 125ml 

Flavoured Milk – Choco/Strwb 

Juice Cup – Apple Blackcurrant/OJ 

Still Water 600ml 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$3.50 

$4.50 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$1.00 

$5.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$4.00 

30c each 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$4.50 

$5.50 

+ 50c 

+ $1.00 

+ $1.50 

+ 40c 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

50c 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

50c 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$1.00 

$2.00 

Individual menu item details are on QKR. 

Visit qkr.mastercard.com/store 

or Download the QKR App 

Select Robina Primary School 

Set up your profile & Order! 

ICE-BLOCKS: All ice-block orders must be collected by the student from the Tuckshop at 1st Break.  

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Whilst all care is taken in food preparation, our Tuckshop does not have dedicated facilities so foods produced may contain traces of peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, fish, 

shellfish, soy, gluten (wheat), sesame seeds, lupins and sulphites. For further information, please email tuckshop@robinasspandc.com.au 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 

50c 


