

LOCKDOWN LUNCH

Tuckshop Temp Menu

Term 1 1010

ORDER ONLINE via QKR by 8:50am

ALL 1ST & 2ND BREAK ORDERS

WILL BE SERVED AT 1ST BREAK ONLY

HOT FOOD

MEALS

Spaghetti Bolognaise HM	\$4.50
Pasta Napoli with Cheese <i>V</i>	\$4.00
Vegetable Fried Rice GF V	\$5.50
Chicken Sushi Bowl	\$5.50
Beef Soft Taco	\$5.50

SUBS

Hot Dog & Tomato Sauce	\$3.50
Saucy Meatballs & Cheese	\$4.50
Roast Chicken & Gravy	\$5.00

TREATS

Garlic Bread HM V	\$2.00
Pizza – Cheese HM V	\$2.00
Pizza – Ham <i>HM</i>	\$2.50
Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.00
3 x Fish Bites & Lettuce	\$5.00
3 x Nuggets & Carrot Stix	\$3.00
3 x Nuggets & Carrot Stix GF	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Mini Meat Pie	\$2.00
Wedges <i>V</i>	\$4.00

SAUCES

Tomato, BBQ, SOY or MAYO 30c each

SANDWICHES

Cheese	\$3.00
Vegemite	\$2.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
SMALL WRAPS	+ 50c
GF BREAD	+ \$1.00
GF WRAPS	+ \$1.50
TOASTED	+ 40c

SALADS

Fresh Garden Salad <i>GF V</i>	\$4.00
Salad with Caesar Dressing GF	\$4.50
Salad with Chicken & Caesar Dressing	\$5.50

HOMEMADE

HEALTHY SNAX

Snack Shack Snack Pack GF	\$5.00	Anzac Biscuit	\$1.50
Cheese & Rice Crackers GF V	\$2.00	Choco Brownie	\$2.00
Boiled Egg	\$1.00	Sweet Muffin	\$2.00
Yoghurt Tub	\$2.00	Plain Popcorn GF V	50c
Apple or Orange	\$2.00		

50c

DRINKS

Plain Milk 125ml	\$1.50
Flavoured Milk – Choco/Strwb	\$2.50
Juice Cup – Apple Blackcurrant/OJ	\$1.00
Still Water 600ml	\$2.00

Individual menu item details are on QKR.



Visit qkr.mastercard.com/store or Download the QKR App Select Robina Primary School Set up your profile & Order!

ICE-BLOCKS

Fresh Carrot Stix

Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50	Icy Twist	\$2.00
Ice-cream Cup	\$2.00	Calippo	\$1.50
Paddle Pop	\$2.00	Quelch	\$1.00
Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00	Yogo-pops	50c

CELEBRATING YOUR BIRTHDAY? Order online today!

Birthday Box